2018 Arnage Warmbloods Queensland Youth Dressage
Championships
Saturday - September 22nd 2018

O

DRESSAGE

ﬁi ise WARMBLO v

DRAW QUEENSLAND

Competition 37 - International Animal Health EA FEI Young Rider Team Test (16-21 yrs) Main Arena
Judges: E: Bernadette Gibson; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Sheryl Hering

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin QLD

8:09 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

8:18 AM 5856 DOBRIA DEJEU Eliza Cullen QLD

8:27 AM 6044 SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLD

8:36 AM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLb

8:45 AM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD

8:54 AM 4455 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Amy Sage NZ

9:03 AM 2919 DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER Bailey Grofski QLD

9:12 AM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD

9:21 AM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

9:30 AM End of Class
Competition 39 - International Animal Health EA FEI Prix St Georges (22-25 yrs) Main Arena
Judges: E: Bernadette Gibson; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Sheryl Hering (A‘#

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:35 AM 4930 TRUE SUPERSTAR Lauren Price QLD

9:44 AM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

9:53 AM End of Class

Competition 42 - Chris Wain Equine Veterinary Services EA FEI Grand Prix (16-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Bernadette Gibson; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Sheryl Hering
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:10 AM 6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran QLb
10:19 AM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD
10:28 AM 4140  BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin QLD
10:37 AM End of Class

Competition 24 - Mitavite EA Medium 4.3 Youth Rider (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Bernadette Gibson; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Sheryl Hering
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
10:45 AM 1496 JAYBEE ALICE Jaydn Bromiley
10:54 AM 7219  LATEST PLAYBOY Georgia Taylor QLD
11:03 AM End of Class

Competition 26 - All About Physio Medium 4.3 Pony (8-21 yrs) Main Arena
. (]
Judges: E: Bernadette Gibson; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Sheryl Hering PHYS]O
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:03 AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD
11:12 AM End of Class
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Competition 22 - Mitavite EA Medium 4.3 Young Rider (10-21 yrs) Main Arena

5 AV

Judges: E: Bernadette Gibson; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Sheryl Hering
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:12 AM 5228 KINGS GUARDIAN Theresa Heinrichs QLD
11:21 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD
11:30 AM 5337 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson QLD
11:39 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD
11:48 AM 7190 WANTED DD Riley Kent QLb
11:57 AM 6827 SHARELLEN-DRUMMOND Olivia-Farrel aLb
12:06 PM 3650 JAZZAROUND Madison Schollum NZ
12:15 PM break
12:24 PM break
12:33 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD
12:42 PM 5108  JAYBEE ANGELICA Tasmin Anderson QLD
12:51 PM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLD
1:00 PM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD
1:.09 PM 4646 ANNEE Lauren Franzmann QLD
1:18 PM 5964  MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD
1:27 PM End of Class

Competition 40 - International Animal Health EA FEI Intermediate | (22-25 yrs) Main Arena
Judges: E: Tracy Rathjen; C: Anita Barton; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown ) i 'ﬂw
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 4930 TRUE SUPERSTAR Lauren Price QLD
1:54 PM End of Class

Competition 47 - International Animal Health EA FEI Pony Freestyle Test (12-16 yrs) Main Arena
Judges: E: Sheryl Hering; C: Bernadette Gibson; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown L 'A‘@
Time  Bridle No. Pony Rider State
2:00 PM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLbD
2:09 PM End of Class

Competition 46 - Highfield Sporthorses EA Advanced Freestyle Main Arena
Judges: E: Tracy Rathjen; C: Bernadette Gibson; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown qug

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:15 PM 2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLD

2:24 PM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLD

2:33 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

2:42 PM 4222 REGENCY LARA Elizabeth Buchanan QLD

2:51 PM End of Class
Competition 51 - Chris Wain Equine Veterinary Services Grand Prix Kur (16-25 yrs) Main Arena
Judges: E: Tracy Rathjen; C: Christine Sievers; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:00 PM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD

3:09 PM 6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran QLD

3:18 PM 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin QLb

3:27 PM End of Class
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Competition 25 - All About Physio EA Medium Pony 4.2 (8-21 yrs) Arena 2
[ ]
Judges: E: Jenny Willis; C: Christine Sievers; M: Tracy Rathjen P HYS)O
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:30 AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD
8:39 AM End of Class

Competition 23 - Mitavite EA Medium Youth 4.2 (21-25 yrs)

Judges:

E: Jenny Willis; C: Christine Sievers; M: Tracy Rathjen

Arena 2

ST AV,

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:39 AM 7219 LATEST PLAYBOY Georgia Taylor QLD
8:48 AM 1496 JAYBEE ALICE Jaydn Bromiley QLD
8:57 AM End of Class
Competition 21 - Mitavite EA Medium 4.2 Young Rider (10-21 yrs) Arena 2
Judges: E: Jenny Willis; C: Christine Sievers; M: Tracy Rathjen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:57 AM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD
9:06 AM 5228 KINGS GUARDIAN Theresa Heinrichs QLD
9:15 AM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD
9:24AM 7190 WANTED DD Riley Kent QLb
9:33 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLb
9:42 AM 4646  ANNEE Lauren Franzmann QLD
9:51 AM break

10:00 AM break

10:09 AM 3650 JAZZAROUND Madison Schollum NZ

10:18 AM 5337  CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson QLb

10:27 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLb

10:36 AM 5964  MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD

10:45 AM 6827  SHARELLEN-DRUMMOND Olivia-Farrel akb

10:54 AM 5108 JAYBEE ANGELICA Tasmin Anderson QLD

11:03 AM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLb

11:12 AM End of Class

Competition 35 - Flash Pony EA FEI CDI-J Team Test (14-18 yrs) Arena 2
Judges: E: Jenny Willis; C: Christine Sievers; M: Tracy Rathjen
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:25 AM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD

11:34 AM 4646 ANNEE Lauren Franzmann QLD

11:43AM 5964  MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLb

11:52 AM 6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch QLb

12:01 PM End of Class

Competition 33 - International Animal Health EA FEI CDI-P Team Test (12-16 yrs) Arena 2
Judges: E: Jenny Willis; C: Christine Sievers; M: Tracy Rathjen ﬁ‘@
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:10 PM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD
12:19 PM End of Class
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Competition 38 - International Animal Health EA FEI CDI-Y Individual Test (16-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Jenny Willis; C: Christine Sievers; M: Paula Price

Time Bridle No.

12:30 PM 5152
12:39 PM 2919
12:48 PM 4455
12:57 PM 6044
1:06 PM 5120
1:15PM 5263
1:24 PM 5250
1:33 PM 5856
1:42 PM 43
1:51 PM 105

Horse
ZERO DEGREES

DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER
MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS

SEVENTH HEAVEN
KINNORDY GYRON
NORTHERN VESTALL
FAIRBANKS DAVINCI
DOBRIA DEJEU

SAN RHYTHMIC
WORLD OF MUSIC

Rider

Alistair Schramm
Bailey Grofski
Amy Sage
Elizabeth Ballard
Holly Wickham
Lucinda Peacey
Daisy Fielding
Eliza Cullen
Elloise Devlin
Anastasia Quirk

2:00 PM End of Class

Outdoor Arena 4

Competition 1 - EA Prep C (under 10 yrs)

Judges: E: Felicity Dobell-Brown; C: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:30 AM 7236  MOLLYS SUMMERDEL Ellie Stenzel QLb
8:38 AM 7776 JUKOMA VERSACE Tilly Foster QLD
8:46 AM 5800 KENNALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Mia Doogue QLD
8:54 AM 5246 JOBAR PIANO MAN Ellie Stenzel QLD
9:02 AM End of Class

Competition 9 - Mitavite EA Novice Young Rider 2.2

Outdoor Arena 4

AV,

Judges: E: Felicity Dobell-Brown; C: Karen Herald
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:15 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Mayne QLD
9:23 AM 6099 ISLE OF MADRID Siobhan Boots QLD
9:31 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green QLD
9:39 AM 6734 HIGH RANGE Skye Sidebottom QLD
9:47 AM 7194  BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI Grace Clarke QLb
9:55 AM 6144  BENCHMARK BECKHAM Holly Banister QLb
10:03AM 7335  HNGLEJANGLE PRiperkilgore alb
10:11 AM 9483 BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN Molly Michell-smith NSW
10:19 AM 6937 CHICAGO TPH Eliza Cullen QLD
10:27 AM 7727 LILLEBONNE Shae Stubbs QLD
10:35 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD
10:43 AM break
10:51 AM break
10:59 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD
11:07 AM 6683 GLENAYR ROULETTE Siobhan Boots QLD
11:15 AM 6555 LA ROYAL Lilly Jefferies NZ
11:23 AM 6174 DON ROCCO Lilian Lockhart QLb
11:31 AM 7196  QUINTE Beth Carter QLb
11:39 AM 6329 MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLD
11:47 AM 5969 MYSTERY MACHINE Lucy Shannon QLD
11:55 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Aalia Lucchetta QLD
12:03 PM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD
12:11 PM 6866  NEW FAI VIKING Amelia Starkey QLD
12:19 PM 6766  KALIMNA REALITY Nicola Bown QLb
12:27 PM End of Class
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Competition 11 - Mitavite EA Novice Youth Rider 2.2 (22-25 yrs)

Judges:

Time

1:15 PM
1:23 PM
1:31 PM
1:39 PM
1:47 PM

E: Jill Smit; C: Karen Herald

Bridle No.
6784
7115
6548
6405

Horse

FAIRBANKS BLITZ
BELCAM NOW AMOR
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
SAN BERNARDO

Rider

Kerry Mcdonnell

Jemma Heran

Jordan Jolly

Jaydn Bromiley
End of Class

Competition 13 - Diamond View Dressage Park EA Novice Pony 2.2 (8-21 yrs)

Judges:

Time

1:47 PM
1.55 PM
2:03 PM
2:11 PM
2:19 PM
2:27 PM
2:35 PM
2:43 PM
2:51 PM
2:59 PM
3:07 PM
3:15PM
3:23 PM
3:31 PM
3:39 PM
3:47 PM

E: Jill Smit; C: Karen Herald

Bridle No.
6703
6625
6910
6218
6922
6702

6826
6527
7077
6944
7120
6637
6445

Horse

ASPEN WAY POWER PONY
WELLBROOK JIGSAW
BENJAMIN BUTTON
JALILAH

MITHRIL SURAD
BAMBOROUGH MICKEY J

FALSE ALARM

BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS
ANTRIM ROYALE

TU DARN ADORABLE
HARMONY HILL EMYR
GREEK TRAGEDY

BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS

Rider
Summer Chaseling
Paige Chilcott
Jade Wilkinson
Gabrielle Jarrett
Darcy Flanagan
Ada Spring
Break
Break
Emily Larsen
Michaela Bates
Sophie Brennan
Tianna Smith
Amy Bentley
Gabrielle Jarrett
Darcy Flanagan
End of Class

Competition 14 - Diamond View Dressage EA Novice Pony 2.3 (8-21 yrs)

Judges:

Time
8:30 AM
8:38 AM
8:46 AM
8:54 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:18 AM
9:26 AM
9:34 AM
9:42 AM
9:50 AM
9:58 AM
10:06 AM
10:14 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM

E: Margot Warnett; C: Christine Allen

Bridle No.
6922
6637
6826
6944
6910
7077
6625
6527

7120
6703
6445
6218
6702

Friday, 7 July 2017

Horse

MITHRIL SURAD

GREEK TRAGEDY

FALSE ALARM

TU DARN ADORABLE
BENJAMIN BUTTON

ANTRIM ROYALE
WELLBROOK JIGSAW
BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS

HARMONY HILL EMYR
ASPEN WAY POWER PONY
BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS
JALILAH

BAMBOROUGH MICKEY J

Rider
Darcy Flanagan
Gabrielle Jarrett
Emily Larsen
Tianna Smith
Jade Wilkinson
Sophie Brennan
Paige Chilcott
Michaela Bates

break

break
Amy Bentley
Summer Chaseling
Darcy Flanagan
Gabrielle Jarrett
Ada Spring

End of Class

Version 3.0

Outdoor Arena 4

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb

Outdoor Arena 4

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Outdoor Arena 3

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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Competition 2 - EA Prep D (under 10 yrs)

Judges:

Time
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM

E: Margot Warnett; C: Christine Allen

Bridle No.
7236

5800
5246

Horse
MOLLYS SUMMERDEL

KENNALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM

JOBAR PIANO MAN

Rider
Ellie Stenzel

Mia Doogue
Ellie Stenzel
End of Class

Competition 12 - Mitavite EA Novice Youth Rider 2.3 (22-25 yrs)

Judges:

Time
11:45 AM
11:53 AM
12:01 PM
12:09 PM
12:17 PM

E: Margot Warnett; C: Christine Allen

Bridle No.
7115
6548
6784
6405

Horse

BELCAM NOW AMOR
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
FAIRBANKS BLITZ
SAN BERNARDO

Rider

Jemma Heran

Jordan Jolly

Kerry Mcdonnell

Jaydn Bromiley
End of Class

Competition 10 - Mitavite EA Novice Young Rider 2.3 (10-21 yrs)

Judges:

Time
12:17 PM
12:25 PM
12:33 PM
12:41 PM
12:49 PM
12:57 PM

1.05 PM

1:13 PM

1:21 PM

1:29 PM

1:37 PM

1:45 PM

1:.53 PM

2:01 PM

2:09 PM

2:17 PM

2:25 PM

2:33 PM

2:41 PM

2:49 PM

2:57 PM

3:05 PM

3:13 PM

3:21 PM

3:29 PM

3:37 PM

3:45 PM

3:53 PM

4:01 PM

4:09 PM

E: Margot Warnett; C: Christine Allen

Bridle No.
7194
715
5414
7727
6174
6683
6707

6144

5969
6329
7196
5996
6555
6321

6766
6937
6099
9483
5397
6734
6866
6529

Friday, 7 July 2017

Horse

BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI

HNGEEJANGLE
DICAVALLI DECADANCE
LILLEBONNE

DON ROCCO

GLENAYR ROULETTE
REDWOOD DESIRE

BENCHMARK BECKHAM

MYSTERY MACHINE
MISS UNIVERSE HPS
QUINTE

PROMISE FOR GOLD
LA ROYAL

REMI LAURIES JOY

KALIMNA REALITY
CHICAGO TPH

ISLE OF MADRID
BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN
CASPIAN WF

HIGH RANGE

NEW FAI VIKING

SAN CHURO

Rider
Grace Clarke
Pioer K
Teah Mayne
Shae Stubbs
Lilian Lockhart
Siobhan Boots
Rosanna Relton

break

break

break

break

break

break
Holly Banister
Lucy Shannon
Remy Conescu
Beth Carter
Anika Green
Lilly Jefferies
Danielle Mcmahon

break
Nicola Bown
Eliza Cullen
Siobhan Boots

Molly Michell-smith

Aalia Lucchetta

Skye Sidebottom

Amelia Starkey

Elizabeth Ballard
End of Class

Version 3.0

Outdoor Arena 3

State
QLD

QLb
QLb

Outdoor Arena 3

State
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb

Outdoor Arena 3

TAV;.

State
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NZ
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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(4
2018 Arnage Warmbloods Queensland Youth Dressage ( \
Championships . o

im——_.GEWARMBLOOmi Sunday - September 23rd 2018 DRESSAGE
QUEENSLAND

DRAW
Competition 41 - Chris Wain Equine Veterinary Services Intermediate Il (16-25 yrs) Main Arena
Judges: E: Felicty Dobell-Brown; C: Mary Seefried; M: Karen Herald a @
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
7:30AM 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin QLb
7:39AM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD
7:48 AM 6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran QLD
7:57 AM End of Class

Competition 36 - Flash Pony EA FEI CDI-J Individual Test (14-18 yrs) Main Arena

Judges: E: Felicty Dobell-Brown; C: Mary Seefried; M: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:05AM 4646 ANNEE Lauren Franzmann QLD
8:14 AM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD
8:23 AM 5964 MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD
8:32 AM 6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch QLD
8:41 AM End of Class

Competition 49 - International Animal Health EA FEI CDI-Y Freestyle Test (16-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Felicty Dobell-Brown; C: Mary Seefried; M: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:50 AM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLb
8:59 AM 5856 DOBRIA DEJEU Eliza Cullen QLb
9:08 AM 5152  ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLb
9:17AM 6044  SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLb
9:26 AM 2919  DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER Bailey Grofski QLb
9:35AM 5263  NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLb
9:44 AM 105  WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLb
9:53 AM 43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin QLb

10:02 AM End of Class

Competition 50 - International Animal Health Intermediate | Freestyle (22-25 yrs) Main Arena
Judges: E: Felicty Dobell-Brown; C: Mary Seefried; M: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:20 AM 4930 TRUE SUPERSTAR Lauren Price QLD
10:29 AM End of Class
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Competition 48 - Flash Pony EA FEI CDI-J Freestyle Test (14-18 yrs)

Judges: E: Felicity Dobell-Brown; C: Christine Sievers; M: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:35AM 3225  LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD
10:44 AM 5964 MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD
10:53 AM 4646 ANNEE Lauren Franzmann QLD
11:02 AM 6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch QLD
11:11 AM End of Class

Competition 45 - Team Van Den Berge Medium Freestyle

Judges: E: Felicity Dobell-Brown; C: Christine Sievers; M: Mary Seefried
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:15 AM 6331 REMIDOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLD
11:23 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD
11:31 AM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD
11:39 AM End of Class

Competition 44 - Emma Flavelle Dressage Elementary Freestyle Main Arena
Judges: E: Karen Herald; C: Christine Sievers
EMMA FLAVELLE

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:50 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD
11:58 AM 7194  BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI Grace Clarke QLD
12:06 PM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green QLD
12:14 PM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD
12:22PM 6218 JALILAH Gabrielle Jarrett QLD
12:30 PM 6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan QLD
12:38 PM End of Class

Competition 43 - Gary Lung Dressage Novice Freestyle Main Arena
Judges: E: Tracy Rathjen; C: Christine Sievers !ﬁ =
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:40PM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLb
12:48 PM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLb
12:56 PM 7077 ANTRIM ROYALE Sophie Brennan QLb
1:04PM 6548 BELCAM NOW AMOR Jemma Heran QLD
1:12PM 6866 NEW FAI VIKING Amelia Starkey QLb
1:20PM 7196 QUINTE Beth Carter QLb
1:28 PM 6637 GREEK TRAGEDY Gabrielle Jarrett QLb
1:36 PM 6922  MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLb
1:44 PM End of Class
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Competition 52 - 4Cyte Sharon Doe Memorial Main Arena

Judges: Tracy Rathjen, Maria Schwennesen, Nicole Tough

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:.55 PM 2919 DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER Bailey Grofski QLD
2:04 PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD
2:13 PM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD
2:22 PM 2558 UQANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLD
2:31 PM 6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran QLD
2:40 PM 6044  SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLD
2:49 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD
2:58 PM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLb
3:07 PM End of Class

Competition 29 - Mitavite EA Advanced Youth 5.2 (22-25 yrs) Arena 2

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering ; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Christine Sievers
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD
8:09 AM 2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLD
8:18AM 7081 FERRARI (IMP) Jaydn Bromiley QLD
8:27 AM 4222 REGENCY LARA Elizabeth Buchanan QLD
8:36 AM End of Class

Competition 27 - Mitavite EA Advanced Young Rider 5.2 (10-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering ; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Christine SieversE

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:36 AM 4455 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Amy Sage NZ
8:45AM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD
8:54 AM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLD
9:03 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD
9:12 AM 5696  FAITH Carissa Airey QLD
9:21 AM End of Class

Competition 31 - Hi Form EA Advanced Pony 5.2 (10-21 yrs) Arena 2
Judges: E: Sheryl Hering ; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Christine SieversE
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:21 AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD

9:30 AM End of Class

Competition 18 - Mitavite Elementary Youth 3.3 (22-25 yrs) Arena 2
Judges: E: Sheryl Hering ; C: Maria Schwennesenk
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:45 AM 6187  FAIRBANKS SAMBA Kerry Mcdonnell QLD
9:53 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD
10:01 AM End of Class
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Competition 16 - Mitavite EA Elementary Young Rider 3.3 (10-21 yrs) Arena 2

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering ; C: Maria Schwennesen
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:01 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLb
10:09 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green QLb
10:17 AM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLb
10:25AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLb
10:33 AM 7194  BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI Grace Clarke QLb
10:41AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLb
10:49 AM 6555 LA ROYAL Lilly Jefferies NZ
10:57 AM 5337  CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson QLb
11:05 AM break
11:13 AM break
11:21 AM break
11:29AM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD
11:37 AM 5228 KINGS GUARDIAN Theresa Heinrichs QLD
11:45AM 6562 WOODSIDE MAESTRO Hannah Giblin QLb
11:53 AM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLb
12:01PM 7900 DAJANNA Katie Hancock NSW
12:09 PM 3650 JAZZAROUND Madison Schollum NZ
12:17PM 6766  KALIMNA REALITY Nicola Bown QLb
12:25PM 6464  FAIRVIEW ARAMIS Sasha Norton QLb
12:33 PM End of Class

Competition 34 - International Animal Health EA FEI Pony Individual (12-16 yrs)

Judges: E: Maria Schwennesen ; C: Mary Seefried; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown @ p
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:45 PM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD
12:53 PM End of Class

Competition 30 - Mitavite EA Advanced Youth 5.3 (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Karen Herald ; C: Mary Seefried; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:00PM 7081 FERRARI (IMP) Jaydn Bromiley QLb
1:09 PM 2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLD
1:18 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD
1:27 PM 4222 REGENCY LARA Elizabeth Buchanan QLD
1:36 PM End of Class

Competition 28 - Mitavite EA Advanced Young Rider 5.3 (10-21 yrs) Arena 2

Judges: E: Karen Herald ; C: Mary Seefried; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown
Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State
1:36 PM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLD
1:45 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD
1:.54 PM 5696  FAITH Carissa Airey QLD
2:03 PM 4455  MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Amy Sage NZ
2:12 PM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD
2:21 PM End of Class
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Competition 32 - Hi Form EA Advanced Pony 5.3 (10-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Karen Herald ; C: Mary Seefried; M: Felicity Dobell-Brown

Time Bridle No. Horse
2:21PM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD
2:30 PM End of Class

Competition 17 - Mitavite Elementary Youth 3.2 (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Tracy Rathjen; C: Bernadette Gibson

Time Bridle No. Horse

7:45 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR

7:53 AM 6187 FAIRBANKS SAMBA

8:01 AM End of Class

Competition 15 - Mitavite EA Elementary Young Rider 3.2 (10-21 yrs)

E: Tracy Rathjen; C: Bernadette Gibson

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse
8:01AM 7194  BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI
8:09AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON
8:17AM 5337 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE
8:25AM 6555 LA ROYAL
8:33AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD
8:41AM 6417 QUATERBELLAK
8:49 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE
8:57AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY
9:05 AM break
9:13 AM break
9:21 AM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE
9:29 AM
9:37AM 7900 DAJANNA
9:45AM 6562 WOODSIDE MAESTRO
9:53 AM 5228 KINGS GUARDIAN
10:01AM 6087 SWEET ROSE
10:09 AM 6464  FAIRVIEW ARAMIS
10:17AM 3650 JAZZAROUND
10:25AM 6766  KALIMNA REALITY
10:33 AM End of Class

Competition 19 - Jonah Oliver Elementary Pony 3.2 (8-21 yrs)

Judges: E: Tracy Rathjen; C: Bernadette Gibson

Time Bridle No. Horse

10:45 AM 6218 JALILAH

10:53 AM 6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS

11:01 AM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE

11:09 AM 6625 WELLBROOK JIGSAW

11:17 AM 5145 HOLOVALE JIMINY CRICKET

11:25 AM 6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY

11:33 AM 4601 CWMKAREN DUKE

11:41 AM End of Class
Saturday, 8 July 2017 Version 3.0

Rider
Nicola Bown

Rider
Jordan Jolly
Kerry Mcdonnell

Rider

Grace Clarke
Emma Cahalane
Charlotte Adamson
Lilly Jefferies

Anika Green
Ashleigh Urban
Mackenzie Boundy
Danielle Mcmahon

Rosanna Relton

Katie Hancock
Hannah Giblin
Theresa Heinrichs
John Lord

Sasha Norton
Madison Schollum
Nicola Bown

Rider

Gabrielle Jarrett
Darcy Flanagan
Chelsea Gatti
Paige Chilcott
Emma Gould
Summer Chaseling
Chloe Herd

Arena 2

State
QLD

Outdoor Arena 3

QLb

NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
Nz
QLb

Outdoor Arena 3

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
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Competition 3 - Supalicious EA Preliminary Pony 1.2 (8-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 4

SRS

Judges: E: Chistine Allen; C: Janifer Willis ﬁ
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
7:30AM 6922  MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLD
7:38 AM 6637 GREEK TRAGEDY Gabrielle Jarrett QLD
7:46 AM 6600 BUCKWELL PARK COUNTDOWN Claudia Greve QLD
7:54 AM 6944 TU DARN ADORABLE Tianna Smith QLD
8:02 AM 7120 HARMONY HILL EMYR Amy Bentley QLD
8:10 AM 6527 BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS Michaela Bates QLD
8:18 AM 6858 MR RUFFLES Emma Clinton QLD
8:26 AM 6702 BAMBOROUGH MICKEY J Ada Spring QLD
8:34 AM 7176  AISLING PARK STELLALUNA Madison Thomas QLD
8:42 AM 6826  FALSE ALARM Emily Larsen QLD
8:50 AM 7077  ANTRIM ROYALE Sophie Brennan QLD
8:58 AM 4674  LITTLE PADDOCKS SWEET WILLIAM Tara-Skye Hourigan QLD
9:06 AM End of Class

Competition 7 - Mitavite EA Preliminary Youth Rider 1.2 (22-25 yrs)

Judges: E: Chistine Allen; C: Janifer Willis
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:14 AM 7147  JAYBEE ARGYLE Georgia Taylor QLD
9:22 AM 6211 ELMAAS ASHTON Ashley Pryde QLD
9:30 AM End of Class
Competition 20 - Jonah Oliver Elementary Pony 3.3 (8-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 4
Judges: E: Chistine Allen; C: Janifer Willis
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:40 AM 4601 CWMKAREN DUKE Chloe Herd QLD
9:48 AM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD
9:56 AM 6703  ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Summer Chaseling QLD
10:04 AM 6218 JALILAH Gabrielle Jarrett QLD
10:12 AM 6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan QLD
10:20 AM 6625 WELLBROOK JIGSAW Paige Chilcott QLD
10:28 AM 5145 HOLOVALE JIMINY CRICKET Emma Gould QLD
10:36 AM End of Class
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Competition 3 - Mitavite EA Preliminary Young Rider 1.2 (10-21 yrs)

Judges:

Time
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM

E: Christine Allen; C: Janifer Willis

Bridle No. Horse

4590
6937
6962
6931
9483
7011
6683
6329

6869
7117
TBA
6144
5414
6889
7134
7727
6099

MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN
CHICAGO TPH
REVELWOOD OVALTINE
MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED
BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN
ROSENTEIN GRACE
GLENAYR ROULETTE
MISS UNIVERSE HPS
break
break
KAMILAROI KOOLABAH
KILLARA PARK MADDISON
DYRRING PARK FROELICK
BENCHMARK BECKHAM
DICAVALLI DECADANCE
REMI FLAMENCO
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
LILLEBONNE
ISLE OF MADRID
End of Class

Competition 4 - Supalicious EA Preliminary Pony 1.3 (8-21 yrs)

Judges:

Time
8:45 AM
8:53 AM
9:01 AM
9:09 AM
9:17 AM
9:25 AM
9:33 AM
9:41 AM
9:49 AM
9:57 AM
10:05 AM
10:13 AM
10:21 AM

E: Margot Warnett; C: Nicole Tough

Bridle No. Horse

6637
6922
6600
6944
7120
7176
6826
6702
6527
4674
7077
6858

Saturday, 8 July 2017

GREEK TRAGEDY
MITHRIL SURAD
BUCKWELL PARK COUNTDOWN
TU DARN ADORABLE
HARMONY HILL EMYR
AISLING PARK STELLALUNA
FALSE ALARM
BAMBOROUGH MICKEY J
BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS
LITTLE PADDOCKS SWEET WILLIAM
ANTRIM ROYALE
MR RUFFLES

End of Class

Version 3.0

Rider

Zara Schmidt

Eliza Cullen

Lucinda Peacey
Emelia Phillips
Molly Michell-smith
Hannah Barker
Siobhan Boots
Remy Conescu

Tahlia Simpson
Brooke Flesser
Claire Ryan
Holly Banister
Teah Mayne
Chelsea Sinn
Brittney Young
Shae Stubbs
Siobhan Boots

Rider

Gabrielle Jarrett
Darcy Flanagan
Claudia Greve
Tianna Smith
Amy Bentley
Madison Thomas
Emily Larsen

Ada Spring
Michaela Bates
Tara-Skye Hourigan
Sophie Brennan
Emma Clinton

Outdoor Arena 4

State
QLD

QLD

QLD

QLD

NSW
QLD

QLD

QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Outdoor Arena 1
SUPACLICIOUS

Treat Yeu i

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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Competition 4 - Mitavite EA Preliminary Young Rider 1.3 (10-21 yrs) Outdoor Arena 1

Judges: E: Margot Warnett; C: Nicole Tough
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:30 AM 7011 ROSENTEIN GRACE Hannah Barker QLD
10:38 AM 6683  GLENAYR ROULETTE Siobhan Boots QLD
10:46 AM 6869 KAMILAROI KOOLABAH Tahlia Simpson QLD
10:54 AM TBA DYRRING PARK FROELICK Claire Ryan QLD
11:02 AM 7117  KILLARA PARK MADDISON Brooke Flesser QLD
11:10 AM 6144 BENCHMARK BECKHAM Holly Banister QLD
11:18 AM 7134  KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Brittney Young QLD
11:26 AM 5414  DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Mayne QLD
11:34 AM 6889 REMI FLAMENCO Chelsea Sinn
11:42 AM break
11:50 AM break
11:58 AM break
12:06 PM 7727  LILLEBONNE Shae Stubbs QLD
12:14 PM 6937 CHICAGO TPH Eliza Cullen QLD
12:22 PM 6931 MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED Emelia Phillips QLD
12:30 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD
12:38 PM 4590 MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN Zara Schmidt QLD
12:46 PM 6099 ISLE OF MADRID Siobhan Boots QLD
12:54 PM 9483 BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN Molly Michell-smith NSW
1:02 PM 6329  MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLD
1:10 PM End of Class

Competition 8 - Mitavite EA Preliminary Youth Rider 1.3 (22-25 yrs) Outdoor Arena 1
Judges: E: Margot Warnett; C: Nicole Tough
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:20 PM 6211 ELMAAS ASHTON Ashley Pryde QLD
1:28 PM 7147  JAYBEE ARGYLE Georgia Taylor QLD
1:36 PM End of Class
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ﬂ‘i AGEWARMBLOG ¢

Time Bridle No.
12:30 PM 6637
12:37 PM 6922
12:44 PM 6405
12:51 PM 6529
12:58 PM 7077

1:05 PM 6548

1:12 PM 6866

1:19 PM 7196

1:26 PM 6157

1:33 PM 7194

1:40 PM 5996

1:47 PM 6417

1:54 PM 6218

2:01 PM 6445

2:08 PM 6331

2:15PM 3225

2:22 PM 6575

2:29 PM 2558

2:36 PM 6418

2:43 PM 5966

2:50 PM 4222

2:57 PM 5672

3:04 PM 6925

3:11 PM 5964

3:18 PM 4646

3:25 PM 3225

3:32 PM 5120

3:39 PM 5856

3:46 PM 6044

3:53 PM 43

4:00 PM 5263

4:07 PM 5152

4:14 PM 2919

4:21 PM 105

4:28 PM 4930

4:35 PM 3964

4:42 PM 6656

4:49 PM 4140

Freestyle Practice Draw

2018 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage

Friday - 21 September, 2018
FREESTYLE PRACTICE DRAW

Horse

GREEK TRAGEDY
MITHRIL SURAD
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
SAN CHURO

ANTRIM ROYALE
BELCAM NOW AMOR
NEW FAI VIKING
QUINTE

BZ FORTUNE COOKIE

BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI

PROMISE FOR GOLD
QUATERBELLA K
JALILAH

BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS

REMI DOWNUNDER
LUCINDERELLA
JAYBEE CABOCHON
UQ ANAPAVLOVA
HARROGATE

AEA TORONTO
REGENCY LARA

BORDERSHOW VERSACE

DICAVALLI DANDY
MIMSICAL

ANNEE
LUCINDERELLA
KINNORDY GYRON
DOBRIA DEJEU
SEVENTH HEAVEN
SAN RHYTHMIC
NORTHERN VESTALL
ZERO DEGREES

DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER

WORLD OF MUSIC
TRUE SUPERSTAR

FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER

HEDELUNDS MEFISTO
BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA

Version 3.0

MAIN ARENA

Rider

Gabrielle Jarrett
Darcy Flanagan
Jordan Jolly
Elizabeth Ballard
Sophie Brennan
Jemma Heran
Amelia Starkey
Beth Carter
Mackenzie Boundy
Grace Clarke

Anika Green
Ashleigh Urban
Gabrielle Jarrett
Darcy Flanagan
Hope Beerling
Madeleine Mackenzie
Emma Cahalane
Emma Moore
Hannah Barker
Rachael Bell
Elizabeth Buchanan
Chelsea Gatti
Sabrina Hitch
Madison Clarke
Lauren Franzmann
Madeleine Mackenzie
Holly Wickham
Eliza Cullen
Elizabeth Ballard
Elloise Devlin
Lucinda Peacey
Alistair Schramm
Bailey Grofski
Anastasia Quirk
Lauren Price
Rosanna Relton
Jemma Heran
Elloise Devlin

o)

DRESSAGE
QUEENSLAND

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
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